review, ensuring that the City's transportation network evolves strategically and sustainably as growth continues through 2050. 

PROJECT QUOTATION 

LUMP SUM INCLUDING REIMBURSABLE$ 
Environmental Design Group's fee for these professional services will be a lump sum of Two Hundred Sixty-Five Thousand Dollars and 
Zero Cents ($265,000.00). This offer remains valid for thirty (30) days; acceptance thereafter is subject to our approval. Reimbursable 
expenses (i.e., prints, reproductions, photos, mileage, consultant and agency fees, etc.) are included in the price shown for professional